

City of Nebraska City 1409 Central Avenue Nebraska City, NE 68410 (402) 873-5515

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO SELL PERMISSIBLE FIREWORKS AT RETAIL

Application is hereby made to the City of Nebraska City, Nebraska, by:

Name			Telephone			
Street Addre	SS	City		State	Zip Code	
	ovisions of Sec 28-1241 (5), R.R.S. ovisions at retail at:	of Nebraska	, 1942, as amende	ed, for a permit to	o sell	
(Location)						
between Jun	e 24, 20 (at 12:01 a.m.) and July	4, 20 (at	11:59 p.m.).			
fireworks with Nebraska Ci State Fire M thousand do hundred tho	indersigned hereby represents that I hin the boundaries of the State of New hit with a copy of their State Perm arshall and a copy of liability insubollars (\$100,000.00)/three hundred busand dollars (\$100,000.00) proposed indersigned hereby pledges itself to lied, strictly in accordance with all State I fireworks stand will comply with the No stand shall be placed within 10 No stand shall be placed on public NO SMOKING signs shall be post Emergency Number for Fire and Fireworks are to be sold in a separ Stock left over from the current ye desirable manner.	ebraska. The lit to sell refurance with I thousand erty damages sell permission at ues of the efollowing rule of feet of gastroid in a minimum Rescue (873 dry ABC powerste stand the little of the li	tail fireworks that minimum covera dollars (\$300,000 e.  sible fireworks at so State of Nebraska ales and regulation soline storage or py. mum of four (4) inco-3900) and/or 911 wder fire extinguish hat is not part of a	also provide the has been appro- ge's of one hundle.  output  uch location, if the hast and all City orders:  bumps.  ch letters.  must be displayed her on hand.  store building.	e City of oved by the oved by the oved lity and one over requested linances, and ed.	
Date:	STA	TE LICENS	E NO.			
Date		TE LICENS	L 110.			
		Applican	t			
APPROVED	by the Fire Chief of NEBRASKA CI	TY this	day of		<u>20</u> .	
		Fire Chie	 ef			

FEE \$250.00 (Non-Profit Organization) \$1000.00 (Retail Vendor or Organization)